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50m FREESTYLE

First name
Bronte
Cate

Birgit
Arianna
Aliaksandra
Yuliya
Etiene
Graciele
Chantal
Michelle
Xinyi
Xiang
Pernille
Jeanette
Farida
Melanie
Anna
Francesca
Dorothea
Theodora
Theodora
Fora
Andrea
Zohar Hen
Silvia
Erika
Rikako
Yayoi

Lili

Inge
Ranomi
Susann
Aleksandra
Anna
Vanessa
Natalya
Rozaliya
Sasha
Therese
Sarah

Family name
Campbell
Campbell
Koschischek

Vanderpool-Wallace

Herasimenia
Khitraya
Medeiros
Herrmann

Van Landeghem

Williams
Chen

Liu

Blume
Ottesen
Osman
Henique
Santamans
Halsall
Brandt
Drakou
Giareni
Molnar
Murez
Shikler

Di Pietro
Ferraioli
lkee
Matsumoto
Ibanez Lopez
Dekker
Kromowidjojo
Bjoernsen
Urbanczyk
Dowgiert
Garcia Vega
Lovtcova
Nasretdinova
Touretski
Alshammar
Sjostrom

Country
AUS
AUS
AUT
BAH
BLR
BLR
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
DEN
DEN
EGY
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
MEX
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
PUR
RUS
RUS
Sul
SWE
SWE

Entry

>> 2> 2>2>>>>2>>r>>>r>>r>r>r>r>>r>r>rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr
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Time
24.12
23.84
25.17
24.31
24.52
25.04
24.55
24,92
24.39
24.82
24.53
24,75
24.47
24 .47
24.95
25.13
24.59
24.21
24.66
25.04
25.18
24.95
25.12
25.18
24.93
25.16
25.05
25.19
25.23
25.08
24.07
25.22
25.03
25.15
25.21
25.00
24.90
25.26
24.75
24.17



Darya

Simone

Abbey

Camille

Julie

Samantha
Monika

Allyson

Sonia

Elsie

Laraiba Gnon Cessy
Rebecca (Bexx)
Karen Milenka
Naomi

Fatema
Angelika Sita
Chloe

Vitiny

Stefan Bellore
Isabella

Mohamed Andhumdine

Dorian

Rahel Fseha
Debra

Mariama Dioulde
Jamila

Naomy Hope
Elinah

Talita

Faye

Siri Arun

Noura

Ammara

Yesui

Colleen
Fatoumata
Nicola

Ei Ei

Roukaya

Lianna Catherine
Miri

Dirngulbai

Awa Ly
Bunturabie E. R.
Haneen

Baean
Magdalena Ruth Alex
Irene

Anastasiya

Adzo Rebecca

Stepanyuk
Manuel
Weitzell
Cheng
Meynen
Roberts
Vasilyan
Ponson
Aktar
Uwamahoro
Seibou
Heyliger
Torrez Guzman
Ruele
Almahmeed
Ouedraogo
Sauvourel
Hemthon
Sangala
Arcila Hurtado
Nazlati
McMenemy
Gebresilassie
Daniel

Sow
Sanmoogan
Grand Pierre
Phillip
Baglah
Hussain
Budcharern
Mana

Pinto

Bayar
Furgeson
Samassekou
Muscat

Thet
Moussa Mahamane
Swan
Alatrash
Misech
Ndiaye
Jalloh
Ibrahim
Jouma
Moshi
Prescott
Tyurina
Kpossi

UKR
USA
USA
HKG
LUX
ANT
ARM
ARU
BAN
BDI
BEN
BER
BOL
BOT
BRN
BUR
CAF
CAM
CGO
COL
COM
DOM
ETH
FSM
GUI
GUY
HAI
VB
JOR
KUw
LAO
MAR
MAW
MGL
MHL
MLI
MLT
MYA
NIG
PAK
PLE
PLW
SEN
SLE
SuUbD
SYR
TAN
TGA
TIK
TOG

cCcCCcccCcCccCcCcCccCcCccccccCcccccccccccccccccccccccccccwmw >» >» »

25.10
24.33
24.28
25.95
25.31
27.32
27.63
25.84
30.89
34.08
37.67
26.58
25.96
26.07
no time
30.74
46.55
30.67
32.62
25.61
37.64
26.82
32.11
30.48
44.59
28.26
27.35
26.89
26.57
27.63
33.71
28.19
30.20
29.51
28.92
32.79
26.30
no time
40.59
28.66
30.25
29.64
29.78
51.56
36.14
26.13
29.62
28.74
no time
33.62



Pei Wun Lin TPE ] 25.90
Nada Albedwawi UAE ] no time
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100m FREESTYLE

First name
Bronte
Cate
Arianna
Aliaksandra
Etiene
Larissa
Penny
Chantal
Duo
Menghui
Pernille
Jeanette
Charlotte
Beryl
Andrea
Erika
Federica
Rikako
Miki
Femke
Ranomi
Katarzyna
Veronika
Michelle
Sarah
Simone
Abbey
Nina
Camille
Julie
Susann
Maria
Nikol
Monica
Ana
Fatima
Tracy
Aina Estellah
Aminath
Jovana

Family name
Campbell
Campbell

Vanderpool-Wallace

Herasimenia
Medeiros
Oliveira
Oleksiak

Van Landeghem

Shen

Zhu

Blume
Ottesen
Bonnet
Gastaldello
Murez
Ferraioli
Pellegrini
Ikee
Uchida
Heemskerk
Kromowidjojo
Wilk
Popova
Coleman
Sjostrom
Manuel
Weitzeil
Rangelova
Cheng
Meynen
Bjoernsen
Ugolkova
Merizaj

Ramirez Abella

Nobrega
Alkaramova
Keith-Matchitt
Fils Rabetsara
Shajan

Terzic

Country
AUS
AUS
BAH
BLR
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
ISR
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
NED
NED
POL
RUS
SWE
SWE
USA
USA
BUL
HKG
LUX
NOR
Sul
ALB
AND
ANG
AZE
COK
MAD
MDV
MNE

Entry

cCcCCcCcCcCcCcCmmwmm®™®>»>»>2>2>»>>>>>Prrr>r»>r>r»rrrrr»>»>»>>>r>r>r>>
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Fina

Time
52.52
52.38
53.97
53.71
54.26
54.03
53.31
53.83
53.91
53.92
54.26
53.66
53.8
53.98
54.40
54.31
53.18
54.15
54.15
52.69
53.14
54.38
54.33
53.54
52.7
53.52
53.28
54.76
54.86
55.18
55.76
55.07
59.81
58.85
59.45
1:00.11
57.74
no time
1:07.51
58.87



Heather

Karen Nathalia
Jasmine
Ana-lulia
Natthanan
Ines

Jade

Arseth

Riveros Schulz
Alkhaldi
Dascal
Junkrajang
Remersaro
Howard

MRI

PAR
PHI

ROU
THA
URU
ZAM

ccccccc

57.95
57.31
55.94
56.66
55.95
59.48
58.74
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200m FREESTYLE

First name
Bronte
Emma
Larissa
Manuella
Nina
Brittany
Katerine
Yanhan
Duo
Melania
Patricia
Coralie
Charlotte
Georgia
Eleanor
Annika
Camille
Siobhan
Ajna
Evelyn
Alice
Federica
Chihiro
Rikako
Femke
Robin
Arina
Veronika
Katarina
Michelle
Sarah
Katie
Missy
Joanna
Barbora
Andrea
Vien
Elisbet
Matelita
Kaya Adwoa
Sara

Family name
Barratt
McKeon
Oliveira

Lyrio
Rangelova
MacLean
Savard

Ai

Shen

Costa Schmid

Castro Ortega

Balmy
Bonnet
Coates
Faulkner
Bruhn
Cheng
Haughey
Kesely
Verraszto
Mizzau
Pellegrini
Igarashi
Ikee
Heemskerk
Neumann
Openysheva
Popova
Simonovic
Coleman
Sjostrom
Ledecky
Franklin
Evans
Seemanova
Murez
Nguyen
Gamez Matos
Buadromo
Forson
Pastrana

Country
AUS
AUS
BRA
BRA
BUL
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
HKG
HKG
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
NED
NED
RUS
RUS
SRB
SWE
SWE
USA
USA
BAH
CZE
ISR
VIE
CcuB
FIJ
GHA
HON

Entry

cCCCCmm®m®@®W>>X2>2>2P>>r>>>rrrr>»22>2>2>2>2>2>»>>>>>r>r»r>r»>r»>rrrrrlr
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Time

1:56.34
1:54.83
1:57.37
1:58.03
1:58.27
1:56.94
1:58.17
1:56.46
1:55.82
1:57.83
1:58.61
1:57.18
1:56.16
1:58.54
1:58.05
1:58.56
1:58.78
1:58.48
1:58.06
1:58.16
1:57.37
1:54.55
1:57.75
1:57.39
1:54.68
1:57.85
1:58.22
1:55.97
1:58.87
1:55.88
1:54.31
1:54.43
1:55.49
2:01.62
1:59.09
1:59.01
1:59.27
2:01.84
2:09.07
2:17.55
2:02.27



Shivani IND U 2:04.34
Anastasia Katerina Bogdanovski MKD U 2:04.62
Andrea Cedron Rodriguez  PER U 2:02.90
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First name
Jessica
Tamsin
Brittany
Emily
Yue
Yuhan
Lotte
Mireia
Melania
Coralie
Jazz
Sarah
Boglarka
Ajna
Diletta
Alice
Sharon
Lauren
Arina
Anja
Katie
Leah
Andreina
Vien
Joanna
Manuella
Kristel
Valerie
Chihiro
Katarina
Lani Rose
Rebeca Lissette
Gabriella

400m FREESTYLE

Family name
Ashwood
Cook
MacLean
Overholt

Cao

Zhang

Friis
Belmonte
Costa Schmid
Balmy

Carlin

Kohler

Kapas
Kesely

Carli

Mizzau

Van Rouwendaal
Boyle
Openysheva
Klinar
Ledecky
Smith

Pinto Perez
Nguyen
Evans

Lyrio

Kobrich
Gruest
Igarashi
Simonovic
Cabrera
Quinteros Ortiz
Doueihy

Country
AUS
AUS
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
DEN
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
NED
NZL
RUS
SLO
USA
USA
VEN
VIE
BAH
BRA
CHI
GUA
JPN
SRB
BAR
ESA
LIB

Entry
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Time

4:03.34
4:06.17
4:03.84
4:07.93
4:05.86
4:06.70
4:07.17
4:04.99
4:06.50
4:03.66
4:03.51
4:06.65
4:03.47
4:07.90
4:05.49
4:06.22
4:03.02
4:03.88
4:08.81
4:06.35
3:58.98
4:00.65
4:.07.17
4:08.66
4:12.47
4:09.48
4:14.78
4:10.80
4:09.18
4:13.73
4:25.82
4:27.89
4:28.53
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800m FREESTYLE

First name Family name
Jessica Ashwood
Tamsin Cook
Joanna Evans
Brittany MacLean
Kristel Kobrich
Yawen Hou

Yuhan Zhang
Lotte Friis

Mireia Belmonte
Maria Vilas Vidal
Coralie Balmy
Jazz Carlin
Camilla Hattersley
Leonie Antonia Beck

Sarah Kohler
Valerie Gruest
Boglarka Kapas

Eva Risztov
Diletta Carli
Martina De Memme
Sharon Van Rouwendaal
Lauren Boyle
Emma Robinson
Arina Openysheva
Anja Klinar
Tjasa Oder

Katie Ledecky
Leah Smith
Andreina Pinto Perez
Tamila Holub
Talita Te Flan
Julia Hassler

Country
AUS
AUS
BAH
CAN
CHI
CHN
CHN
DEN
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GUA
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
NED
NZL
NZL
RUS
SLO
SLO
USA
USA
VEN
POR
Civ
LIE

P

L4

ATER T

Entry Time

8:18.41
8:27.01
8:32.19
8:21.40
8:29.79
8:26.76
8:24.04
8:21.36
8:27.94
8:26.61
8:28.63
8:18.15
8:30.99
8:28.39
8:22.80
8:33.28
8:21.40
8:33.30
8:27.26
8:31.79
8:24.12
8:17.65
8:31.27
8:33.91
8:25.68
8:25.65
8:06.68
8:20.18
8:31.08
8:36.21
9:12.18
8:40.51
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100m BACK

First name Family name Country  Entry Time
Emily Seebohm AUS A 58.26
Madison Wilson AUS A 58.75
Etiene Medeiros BRA A 59.61
Dominique Bouchard CAN A 59.80
Kylie Masse CAN A 59.06
Yuanhui Fu CHN A 59.02
Xueer Wang CHN A 59.82
Mie Nielsen DEN A 58.73
Georgia Davies GBR A 59.64
Katinka Hosszu HUN A 58.78
Eyglo Gustafsdottir ISL A 1:00.25
Natsumi Sakai JPN A 1:00.12
Kira Toussaint NED A 1:00.25
Anastasia Fesikova RUS A 59.55
Daria Ustinova RUS A 59.78
Katarina Listopadova SVK A 1:00.21
Olivia Smoliga USA A 59.02
Kathleen Baker USA A 59.29
Kirsty Coventry ZIM A 1:00.09
Matea Samardzic CRO B 1:00.42
Duane Da Rocha Marce ESP B 1.00.33
Mimosa Jallow FIN B 1.00.42
Claudia Lau HKG B 1:01.75
Andrea Murez ISR B 1.02.23
Alicja Tchorz POL B 1:00.61
Michelle Coleman SWE B 1:00.55
Lara Butler CAY U 1:05.35
Caylee Watson ISV U 1:07.34
Yekaterina Rudenko KAZ U 1:00.42
Talisa Lanoe KEN U 1.07.05
Rita Zeqiri KOS U 1:12.67
Gaurika Singh NEP U 1:07.31
Evelina Afoa SAM U 1:08.43
Alexus Laird SEY U 1.02.33
Kimiko Raheem SRI U 1:02.63
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200m BACK
First name Family name
Belinda Hocking
Emily Seebohm
Dominique Bouchard
Hilary Caldwell
Jie Chen
Yaxin LIU
Matea Samardzic
Simona Baumrtova
Duane Da Rocha Marce
Africa Zamorano
Lisa Graf
Jenny Mensing
Claudia Lau
Reka Gyorgy
Katinka Hosszu
Eyglo Gustafsdottir
Margherita Panziera
Natsumi Sakai
Alicja Tchorz
Anastasia Fesikova
Daria Ustinova
Daryna Zevina
Maya Dirado
Missy Franklin
Kirsty Coventry
Martina Van Berkel
Ekaterina Avramova

Yessy Venisia Yosaputra

Country
AUS
AUS
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CRO
CZE
ESP
ESP
GER
GER
HKG
HUN
HUN
ISL
ITA
JPN
POL
RUS
RUS
UKR
USA
USA
ZIM
Sul
TUR
INA

Entry

CO®®>»>»>»2>>»2>>2>>2>>2>2>2>>2>>2>>>>>>> >
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Time

2:06.49
2:05.81
2:08.16
2:07.96
2:09.64
2:09.44
2:09.24
2:10.53
2:09.82
2:09.96
2:08.98
2:08.49
2:09.33
2:09.64
2:06.18
2:09.04
2:09.54
2:10.00
2:10.04
2:08.74
2:06.92
2:07.48
2:06.90
2:06.34
2:09.09
2:13.59
2:11.21
2:17.17
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100m BREAST

First name Family name Country Entry Time

Georgia Bohl AUS A 1:06.12
Taylor McKeown AUS A 1:06.68
Fanny Lecluyse BEL A 1:07.29
Rachel Nicol CAN A 1:06.88
Kierra Smith CAN A 1:06.93
Jinglin Shi CHN A 1:06.28
Xinyu Zhang CHN A 1:07.35
Rikke Pedersen DEN A 1:06.99
Jessica Vall ESP A 1:07.13
Jenna Laukkanen FIN A 1.07.58
Molly Renshaw GBR A 1:07.82
Chloe Tutton GBR A 1:07.50
Yvette Kong HKG A 1:07.69
Fiona Doyle IRL A 1.07.15
Hilda Luthersdottir ISL A 1:06.45
Amit Ivri ISR A 1:.07.74
Martina Carraro ITA A 1:.06.41
Arianna Castiglioni ITA A 1:06.95
Alia Atkinson JAM A 1:05.93
Satomi Suzuki JPN A 1:06.72
Kanako Watanabe JPN A 1:06.43
Ruta Meilutyte LTU A 1:05.46
Yulia Efimova RUS A 1:05.60
Daria Chikunova RUS A 1.07.55
Sophie Hansson SWE A 1:07.59
Jennie Johansson SWE A 1.06.63
Viktoria Zeynep Gunes TUR A 1:06.77
Lilly King USA A 1:05.20
Katie Meili USA A 1:05.64
Anna Sztankovics HUN B 1:08.09
Tjasa Vozel SLO B 1:07.93
Maria Romanjuk EST U 1:09.49
Teona Bostashuvili GEO U 1:19.53
Pilar Shimizu GUM ] 1:16.05
Daria Talanova KGzZ ] 1:11.66
Daniah Hagul LBA U 1:28.59
Jing En Phee MAS ] 1:08.55
Tatiana Chisca MDA U 1:09.57
Rechael Tonjor NGR U 1:20.31
Evita Leter SUR U 1:12.99



Darya Semyonova TKM U 1:19.22
Jamila Lunkuse UGA U 1:17.23
Izzy Joachim VIN U 1:14.64
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200m BREAST

First name
Georgia
Taylor
Fanny
Martha
Kierra
Jinglin
Jingyao
Martina
Rikke
Jessica
Jenna
Molly
Chloe
Dalma
Anna
Hrafnhildur
Rie
Kanako
Suyeon
Sofya
Yulia

Viktoria Zeynep

Lilly
Molly
Julia
Yvette
Fiona
Amit
Sophie
Alona

Family name
Bohl
McKeown
Lecluyse
McCabe
Smith

Shi

YU
Moravcikova
Pedersen
Vall
Laukkanen
Renshaw
Tutton
Sebestyen
Sztankovics
Luthersdottir
Kaneto
Watanabe
Back
Andreeva
Efimova
Gunes

King

Hannis
Sebastian
Kong

Doyle

Ivri
Hansson
Ribakova

Country
AUS
AUS
BEL
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CZE
DEN
ESP
FIN
GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
ISL
JPN
JPN
KOR
RUS
RUS
TUR
USA
USA
ARG
HKG
IRL
ISR
SWE
LAT

m
>
—
=

<

COT®O®W®E®®®>H>>>I>rTP>rP>r>P>r>P>rPP>r>P>>P>>rP>r>>r>rr

L&
Fina

Time

2:23.95
2:21.45
2:23.77
2:24.51
2:22.82
2:22.08
2:26.39
2:25.78
2:21.58
2:22.56
2:25.45
2:23.18
2:22.34
2:26.47
2:26.60
2:22.96
2:19.65
2:20.90
2:26.25
2:24.88
2:21.41
2:19.64
2:24.03
2:24.39
2:27.03
2:27.96
2:28.75
2:29.57
2:30.45
2:34.15
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100m FLY

First name
Madeline
Emma
Kimberly
Daiene
Daynara
Penny
Noemie
Xinyi
Ying
Lucie
Jeanette
Farida
Judit
Beryl
Marie
Alexandra
Anna
Liliana
llaria
Natsumi
Rikako
Sehyeon
Inge
Helena
Svetlana
Natalya
Katarina
Louise
Sarah
Kelsi
Dana
Arianna
Amit
Danielle
Darya
Amina
Marie Laura
Sotiria
Oreoluwa
Jannah
Dalia

Family name
Groves
McKeon
Buys

Dias

de Paula
Oleksiak
Thomas
Chen

Lu

Svecena
Ottesen
Osman
Ignacio Sorribes
Gastaldello
Wattel

Wenk
Doudounaki
Szilagyi
Bianchi
Hoshi

lkee

An

Dekker
Gasson
Chimrova
Lovtcova
Listopadova
Hansson
Sjostrom
Worrell
Vollmer
Vanderpool-Wallace
Ivry

Villars
Stepanyuk
Kajtaz

Meza Peraza
Neofytou
Cherebin
Sonnenschein
Torrez

Country
AUS
AUS
BEL
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CZE
DEN
EGY
ESP
FRA
FRA
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
JPN
JPN
KOR
NED
NZL
RUS
RUS
SVK
SWE
SWE
USA
USA
BAH
ISR
Sul
UKR
BIH
CRC
CYP
GRN
MOZ
NCA

Entry

cCcCCcCCcCCCm®m@W®@W>»>»>»>»>»>»>»2>»2>»>»>»>»2>»2>»>»2>»2>»>»>»2>2>2>2>»2>»>»>>2> > > >
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Time
57.08
56.89
58.36
58.04
58.38
56.99
57.02
56.82
57.17
58.54
56.83
58.22
58.73
58.48
58.35
57.70
58.32
57.54
57.47
58.45
57.57
57.61
57.68
58.51
57.79
58.42
58.37
58.29
55.64
56.48
56.90
58.87
59.38
59.05
59.67
1:01.21
1:01.43
1:02.30
1:09.64
1:04.48
1:04.75



Nada Arakiji QAT U 1:17.30
Johanna Umurungi RWA U 1:13.14
Ting Wen Quah SIN U 59.38

Nooran Ba-Matraf YEM U 1:14.43
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200m FLY

First name
Madeline
Brianna
Audrey
Yufei
Yilin
Mireia
Judit
Lara
Aimee
Franziska
Katinka
Liliana
Stefania
Alessia
Suzuka
Natsumi
Sehyeon
Jin Young
Anja
Martina
Cammile
Hali
Joanna
Helena
Nida Eliz
Andreina
Maria Fernanda

Family name
Groves
Throssell
Lacroix
Zhang

Zhou
Belmonte
Ignacio Sorribes
Grangeon
Willmott
Hentke
Hosszu
Szilagyi
Pirozzi

Polieri
Hasegawa
Hoshi

An

Park

Klinar

Van Berkel
Adams
Flickinger
Maranhao Melo
Gasson
Ustundag
Pinto

Far Nunez

Country
AUS
AUS
CAN
CHN
CHN
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
SLO
Sul
USA
USA
BRA
NZL
TUR
VEN
PAN

Entry

CmmWwW®>»>>>r2r>P>>r>>Prrr>rrr»>r>>r>>rrrrrrror
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Time

2:05.41
2:06.58
2:07.63
2:06.51
2:06.56
2:05.86
2:07.52
2:07.87
2:08.82
2:05.77
2:07.11
2:07.05
2:08.98
2:07.49
2:06.85
2:05.56
2:08.41
2:07.86
2:08.52
2:08.50
2:06.33
2:07.50
2:09.38
2:09.84
2:10.23
2:09.51
2:18.57
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200m IM

First name
Virginia
Alicia
Kotuku
Lisa

Lena
Joanna
Sydney
Erika
Shiwen
Min
Simona
Barbora
Mireia
Africa
Tanja
Lara
Fantine
Hannah
Siobhan-Marie
Alexandra
Siobhan
Katinka
Zsuzsanna
Sara
Luisa
Runa
Miho
Seoyeong
Yoosun
Marrit
Viktoriya
Maria
Stina
Louise
Maya
Melanie
Ranokhon
Vien

Family name
Bardach
Coutts
Ngawati
Zaiser
Kreund
Maranhao Melo
Pickrem
Seltenreich-Hodgson
Ye

Zhou
Baumrtova
Zavadova
Belmonte
Zamorano
Kylliainen
Grangeon
Lesaffre
Miley
O'Connor
Wenk
Haughey
Hosszu
Jakabos
Franceschi
Trombetti
Imai
Teramura
Kim

Nam
Steenbergen
Andreeva
Ugolkova
Gardell
Hansson
Dirado
Margalis
Amanova
Nguyen

Country
ARG
AUS
AUS
AUT
AUT
BRA
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
HKG
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
NED
RUS
Sul
SWE
SWE
USA
USA
uzB
VIE

Entry
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Time

2:13.46
2:09.95
2:11.03
2:12.59
2:12.81
2:12.39
2:10.08
2:12.47
2:11.23
2:12.21
2:14.06
2:11.97
2:11.88
2:13.28
2:14.20
2:12.68
2:13.98
2:10.19
2:08.45
2:11.33
2:13.07
2:06.12
2:10.82
2:12.59
2:12.95
2:12.15
2:09.87
2:13.18
2:13.84
2:14.08
2:09.56
2:12.88
2:13.53
2:12.90
2:08.99
2:10.11
2:12.53
4:38.78



Kirsty
Amit
Katarzyna
Victoria
Anja

Coventry

Ivri
Baranowska
Kaminskaya
Crevar

ZIM
ISR
POL
POR
SRB

W ww >

2:12.29
2:15.77
2:14.72
2:14.76
2:15.92
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First name
Virginia
Blair
Keryn
Joanna
Emily
Sydney
Shiwen
Min
Barbora
Mireia
Maria
Lara
Fantine
Hannah
Aimee
Franziska
Katinka
Zsuzsanna
Sara
Luisa
Sakiko
Miho
Victoria
Anja

Anja

Viktoria Zeynep

Maya
Elizabeth
Ranokhon
Joerdis
Matea
Tanja
Martina

Family name
Bardach
Evans
McMaster

Maranhao Melo

Overholt
Pickrem
Ye

Zhou
Zavadova
Belmonte
Vilas Vidal
Grangeon
Lesaffre
Miley
Willmott
Hentke
Hosszu
Jakabos
Franceschi
Trombetti
Shimizu
Takahashi
Kaminskaya
Klinar
Crevar
Gunes
Dirado
Beisel
Amanova
Steinegger
Samardzic
Kylliainen
Van Berkel

Country
ARG
AUS
AUS
BRA
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CZE
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
POR
SLO
SRB
TUR
USA
USA
uzB
AUT
CRO
FIN
Sul

L

»

ATEE & WoELD

Entry Time

4:42.62
4:35.26
4:37.56
4:38.07
4:32.52
4:38.03
4:36.58
4:36.97
4:35.60
4:33.42
4:38.81
4:36.61
4:38.88
4:32.16
4:33.66
4:38.56
4:29.89
4:37.38
4:40.03
4:38.54
4:36.12
4:35.55
4:42.53
4:38.39
4:43.36
4:39.53
4:31.71
4:35.59
4:40.71
4:45.50
4:44.63
4:47.73
4:46.01
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First name
Brittany
Sandrine
Taylor
Yi
Meichen
Yuting
Sarah
Julie
Fatima
Marta
Mathilde
Cloe
Margaux
Aglaia
Misaki
Maud
Noemi
Ida

Ida
Allison
Lia
Cierra
Amanda
Aksana
Nastassia

Family name
Elmslie
Mainville
Ruck

Tang

Sun

Tang

Bro
Keppjensen
Gallardo
Gonzalez
Cini

Hache

Fabre
Pezzato
Yamaguchi
Van der Meer
Girardet
Marko-Varga
Lindborg
Schmitt

Neal

Runge

Weir
Dziamidava
Karakouskaya

Country
AUS
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CHN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
JPN
NED
SuUl
SWE
SWE
USA
USA
USA
USA
BLR
BLR

e
Fina

Entry
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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First name
Leah
Gabrielle
Jessica
Kennedy
Taylor
Jie

Shijia
Fatima
Cloe
Margaux
Chiara
Sachi
Tomomi
Andrea
Esmee
Daria
Janja
Tjaja

Ida
Allison
Lia
Cierra
Amanda
Leonie
Paulina

Family name
Neale
Roncatto
Cavalheiro
Goss

Ruck

Dong

Wang
Gallardo
Hache

Fabre
Masini Luccetti
Mochida
Aoki
Kneppers
Vermeulen
Mullakaeva
Segel

Pintar
Marko-Varga
Schmitt
Neal

Runge

Weir
Kullmann
Schmiede

Country
AUS
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
ESP
FRA
FRA
ITA
JPN
JPN
NED
NED
RUS
SLO
SLO
SWE
USA
USA
USA
USA
GER
GER

e
Fina

Entry
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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First name
Natalia
Jhennifer
Sandrine
Taylor

Emilia
Hanna-Maria
Mathilde
Fanny
Carlota

Ida

Ida

Barbora
Hang Yu

Hoi Shun Stephanie
Allison

Lia

Cierra
Amanda
Vanessa

Family name
De Luccas
Conceicao
Mainville
Ruck
Pikkarainen
Seppala

Cini
Deberghes
Zovkova C. De Saint Gemi
Marko-Varga
Lindborg
Seemanova
Sze

Au

Schmitt

Neal

Runge

Weir
Grimberg

®

»”

wATEE

Country
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
ITA
SWE
SWE
CZE
HKG
HKG
USA
USA
USA
USA
GER

»

Fina

Entry
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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